Florida Bandmasters Association
District 17 Concert MPA #2
March 10-11, 2023 Fernandina Beach Middle School

Friday, March 10, 2023

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

5:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

Mayport Coastal Sciences Middle School Mayport Symphonic Band

Director(s): Dorman B. Pantfoeder Jr. Principal: Chris Koek

Wedgwood March William Owens
Discovery Overture McGinty
Anthem Edmondson

Callahan Middle School Wind Ensemble

Director(s): Paul Arnold Principal: Kimberly Shumate

Blue Ribbon March
Hymn and Folk Dance Feldstein / O'Reilly
Glen Canyon Overture Edmondson

Yulee Middle School Concert Band

Director(s): Andy Shepard Principal: Dr. Tara Middleton

March Royale Mark Williams
Red River Valley, The LaPlante
Sea Song Trilogy McGinty

Fernandina Beach Middle School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Asa Jernigan Principal: Dr. Anna Crawford

Gateway March Eric Osterling
Serenade Carter
Sandcastle Sketches Sheldon

West Nassau County High School Warrior Wind Ensemble

Director(s): William Jason Eason Principal: Dan Snyder

MinuteMan March Robert Pearson
Ancient Flower Nishimur
El Camino Real Reed/Longfield

Yulee High School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Amos Walker Principal: Lori Amos

Advance March arr. Larry Clark
Song of the Hebrides Daehn
Festivo Nelhybel

Atlantic Coast High School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Heather Cotney Principal: Dr. Michael George
March of the Freedom Fighters Chambers
Linden Lea Vaughan Williams/Stout
Cumberland Cross Strommen

MC

MC

MC

CC

cC




