Florida Bandmasters Association District 17 Concert MPA #2

March 10-11, 2023 Fernandina Beach Middle School

Friday, Marc	ch 10, 2023			
4:00 pm	Mayport Coastal Sciences Middle School Mayport Symphonic Band Director(s): Dorman B. Pantfoeder Jr. Principal: Chris Koek			MC
	Wedgwood March Discovery Overture Anthem	William Owens McGinty Edmondson	1 2	
4:30 pm	Callahan Middle School Wind Ensemble Director(s): Paul Arnold Principal: Kimberly Shumate			MC
	Blue Ribbon March Hymn and Folk Dance Glen Canyon Overture	Feldstein / O'Reilly Edmondson	1 2	
5:00 pm	Yulee Middle School Concert Band Director(s): Andy Shepard Principal: Dr. Tara Middleton			МВ
	March Royale Red River Valley, The Sea Song Trilogy	Mark Williams LaPlante McGinty	2 2	
5:30 pm	Fernandina Beach Middle School Symphonic Band Director(s): Asa Jernigan Principal: Dr. Anna Crawford			МС
	Gateway March Serenade Sandcastle Sketches	Eric Osterling Carter Sheldon	2 2	
7:00 pm	West Nassau County High School Warrior V Director(s): William Jason Eason Principal: Dan Snyder	Vind Ensemble		СС
	MinuteMan March Ancient Flower El Camino Real	Robert Pearson Nishimur Reed/Longfield	3 3	
7:30 pm	Yulee High School Symphonic Band Director(s): Amos Walker Principal: Lori Amos			В
	Advance March Song of the Hebrides Festivo	arr. Larry Clark Daehn Nelhybel	3 4	
8:00 pm	Atlantic Coast High School Symphonic Ban Director(s): Heather Cotney Principal: Dr. Michael George	d		СС
	March of the Freedom Fighters Linden Lea Cumberland Cross	Chambers Vaughan Williams/Stout Strommen	3	